
Serving hours:

営業時間：

April to November  10:00 – 14:00

December to March  1 1 :00 – 14:00

4月 ～ 11月  10:00AM – 14:00PM

12月 ～ 3月  1 1 :00AM – 14:00PM



NOTICE:Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood,shellfish or eggs may increase  your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions. Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area 
where allergens are present. 　 Vegetarian 　 Vegan 　 Dishes are produced utilising  non-gluten ingredients. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

Beer / ビール

Asahi Super Dry(Draft beer) / アサヒスーパードライ（生ビール）

Kirin Beer / キリン一番搾りビール（小瓶）

The Karuizawa / The 軽井沢

Heineken / ハイネケン

 ¥950

¥850

¥900

¥900

 

Wine by the Glass / グラスワイン

Sparkling Wine / スパークリングワイン

White Wine / 白ワイン

Red Wine / 赤ワイン

 
¥900

¥900

¥900

 

Sake / 日本酒

Kitakaruizawa Cold Sake / 北軽井沢 冷酒
 

¥1,500 

Whisky / ウイスキー

Whisky and Soda（Black Nikka） / ハイボール（ブラックニッカ）

Jackdaniel / ジャックダニエル

Maker’s Mark / メーカーズマーク

Yoichi / 余市

Kurayoshi / 倉吉シェリーカスク

 ¥700

¥800

¥850

¥1,600

¥1,000

 

Brandy / ブランデー

Hennessy VSOP / ヘネシー VSOP ¥2,500

Vodak / ウオッカ

Absolut / アブソリュート ¥800

Gin / ジン

Bombay Sapphire / ボンベイサファイア ¥800

Non-Alcohol Beer / ノンアルコールビール

Asahi Dry Zero / アサヒ ドライゼロ ¥750

International Dish / 食事

Lunch menu /ランチメニュー Drinks /ドリンク

Salade Cesar / 北軽井沢シーザーカルディニサラダ

Salade&sandwich ʻPan Bagnat KITAKARUʼ / 北軽パンバーニャ（ニース風サラダ＆ニース風サンドイッチ）

Vegetable Potage＆French Bread / 本日のスープ＆バゲット　

　  American club house Sandwich / アメリカンクラブハウスサンドイッチ

　  Burger ʼKITAKARUIZAWAʼ / 北軽 Beef バーガー 

　  Roast Beef Pita / 上州牛ローストビーフとサルサ野菜のピタパン詰め

　  Pizza Margherita / 浅間酒造のサラダピッツァ マルゲリータ

Pizza Cuatro Formagio / 浅間酒造のクアトロフォルマッジョ

SOBA ʻSHINSYUʼ / 上州牛と地産茸の温つけ汁信州蕎麦

Pasta di Giorno / 週替わりの麵料理

Curry Rice with Josyu Beef / 上州牛のビーフカレー

Cotellette Curry Rice / 上州もち豚ロースカツカレー

Cotellette de Porc & Rice / もち豚のかつライス

SUSHI Rice Bowl / 鮪　信州サーモン　いくら丼

Steak of ‘boeuf de JYOSYU’ / 上州牛サーロインステーキ重

¥1,800  

¥2,200  

¥2,000  

¥2,300  

¥2,300  

¥2,400  

¥2,300  

¥2,300  

¥2,500  

¥2,000~

¥1,800  

¥2,300  

¥2,300  

¥3,000  

¥3,300  

(　   → ベジタリアンミートに変更可能 )

Appetizer / おつまみ

Edamame / 枝豆

Chorizo / チョリソ

Onion Rings / オニオンリング

Cheese Platter / チーズ盛り合わせ

Smoked Salmon / スモークサーモン

¥700  

¥800  

¥900  

¥900  

¥1,500  

Soft Drink / ソフトドリンク

Coca Cola / コカ・コーラ

Coca Cola Zero / コカ・コーラ ゼロ

Wilkinson Ginger Ale / ウィルキンソン・ジンジャーエール

Apple Juice / リンゴジュース

Pineapple Juice / パインジュース

Orange Juice / オレンジジュース

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

Mineral Water / ミネラルウォーター

Perrier(330ml） / ペリエ (330ml）

From AQUA(330ml） / フロムアクア(330ml）

¥800

¥800

Coffee & Tea / コーヒー & 紅茶

Coffee / コーヒー

Espresso / エスプレッソ

Caffè Latte / カフェラテ

Cappuccino / カプチーノ

Iced Coffee / アイスコーヒー

Iced Caffè Latte / アイスカフェラテ

Tea / 紅茶

Iced Tea / アイスティー

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.　表記金額には消費税とサービス料が含まれます。

お食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は事前にレストランスタッフまでお知らせください。


