Serving hours:

April to November 10:00 – 14:00 December to March 11:00 – 14:00

営業時間:

4月~11月 10:00AM - 14:00PM 12月~3月 11:00AM - 14:00PM





Lunch menu / ランチメニュー

International Dish / 食事 (✓ → ベジタリアンミートに変更可能)

Salade Cesar / 北軽井沢シーザーカルディニサラダ	¥1,800
Salade&sandwich 'Pan Bagnat KITAKARU' / 北軽パンバーニャ(ニース風サラダ&ニース風サンドイッチ)	¥2,200
Vegetable Potage&French Bread / 本日のスープ&バゲット	¥2,000
✓ American club house Sandwich / アメリカンクラブハウスサンドイッチ	¥2,300
✓ Burger 'KITAKARUIZAWA' / 北軽 Beef バーガー	¥2,300
▼ Roast Beef Pita / 上州牛ローストビーフとサルサ野菜のピタパン詰め	¥2,400
✓️ Pizza Margherita / 浅間酒造のサラダピッツァ マルゲリータ	¥2,300
Pizza Cuatro Formagio / 浅間酒造のクアトロフォルマッジョ	¥2,300
SOBA 'SHINSYU' / 上州牛と地産茸の温つけ汁信州蕎麦	¥2,500
Pasta di Giorno / 週替わりの麵料理	¥2,000~
Curry Rice with Josyu Beef / 上州牛のビーフカレー	¥1,800
Cotellette Curry Rice / 上州もち豚ロースカツカレー	¥2,300
Cotellette de Porc & Rice / もち豚のかつライス	¥2,300
SUSHI Rice Bowl / 鮪 信州サーモン いくら丼	¥3,000
Steak of 'boeuf de JYOSYU' / 上州牛サーロインステーキ重	¥3,300

Appetizer / おつまみ

¥700
¥800
¥900
¥900
¥1,500

NOTICE:Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 🗸 Vegetarian ②Vegan ③Dishes are produced utilising non-gluten ingredients. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day. お食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は事前にレストランスタッフまでお知らせください。

All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge. 表記金額には消費税とサービス料が含まれます。

Drinks / ドリンク



Beer / ビール

Asahi Super Dry _(Draft beer) / アサヒスーパードライ (生ビール)	¥950
Kirin Beer / キリン一番搾りビール _(小瓶)	¥850
The Karuizawa / The 軽井沢	¥900
Heineken / ハイネケン	¥900

Wine by the Glass / グラスワイン

Sparkling Wine / スパークリングワイン	¥900
White Wine / 白ワイン	¥900
Red Wine / 赤ワイン	¥900

Sake / 日本酒

Kitakaruizawa Cold Sake / 北軽井沢 冷酒	¥1,500
-----------------------------------	--------

Whisky / ウイスキー

Whisky and Soda(Black Nikka) / ハイボール(ブラックニッカ)	¥700
Jackdaniel / ジャックダニエル	¥800
Maker's Mark / メーカーズマーク	¥850
Yoichi / 余市	¥1,600
Kurayoshi / 倉吉シェリーカスク	¥1,000

Brandy / ブランデー

Hennessy VSOP / ヘネシー VSOP	¥2,500
	,000

Vodak / ウオッカ

Absolut / アブソリュート	¥800

Gin / ジン

Bombay Sapphire / ボンベイサファイア	¥800
-----------------------------	------

Non-Alcohol Beer / ノンアルコールビール

	Asahi Dry Zero / アサb	ニドライゼロ	¥750
--	----------------------	--------	------

Mineral Water / ミネラルウォーター

Perrier _(330ml) /ペリエ _(330ml)	¥800
From AQUA(330ml) / フロムアクア(330ml)	¥800

Soft Drink / ソフトドリンク

Coca Cola / コカ・コーラ	¥700
Coca Cola Zero / コカ・コーラ ゼロ	¥700
Wilkinson Ginger Ale / ウィルキンソン・ジンジャーエール	¥700
Apple Juice / リンゴジュース	¥700
Pineapple Juice / パインジュース	¥700
Orange Juice / オレンジジュース	¥700

Coffee & Tea / コーヒー & 紅茶

Coffee / コーヒー	¥800
Espresso / エスプレッソ	¥800
Caffè Latte / カフェラテ	¥800
Cappuccino / カプチーノ	¥800
Iced Coffee / アイスコーヒー	¥800
Iced Caffè Latte / アイスカフェラテ	¥800
Tea / 紅茶	¥800
Iced Tea / アイスティー	¥800